



# NEW ELECTRONIC ARTWORK PROOF

1295 3 MEAT TRIO / DANDEE FOODS

AR: 402

06/05/2014



**INGREDIENTS: ASIAGO SUB ROLL** Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malt Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Roboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Soy Oil, Yeast, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Calcium Propionate (A Preservative), Mono-Diglycerides, Ethoxylated Mono-Diglycerides, Diacetyl, Tartaric Acid, Esters of Mono-Diglycerides (DATEM), Calcium Stearol Lactylate (CSL), Calcium Sulfate, Vegetable Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean, Cottonseed and/or Canola Oils), Ascorbic Acid, Potassium Iodate, Poly Sorbate 60 L-Cysteine, Soya Lecithin, Enzyme, Azodicarbonamide (ADA), Sodium Propionate (A Preservative), Phosphoric Acid, Propionic Acid (Seeded Rolls May Contain Poppy or Sesame Seeds), Asiago Cheese (Cultured Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Cellulose to Prevent Caking, Natamycin to Protect Flavor), **BLACK FOREST HAM** Cured with Water, Dextrose, Salt and Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Sodium Lactate, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Natural Flavor, **TURKEY** Turkey Breast, Turkey Broth, Dextrose, Salt, Sodium Lactate, Modified Food Starch, Tapioca Starch, Carrageen, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, **ROAST BEEF** Choice Roast Beef Top Round Cap-off, Carmel Color Added, Contains up to 20% Seasoning Solution of: Water, Sodium Lactate, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Saly, Sodium Phosphate, Dextrose, Sodium Diacetate and Natural Flavors, Rubbed With: Salt, Carmel Color, Dextrose, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, and Natural Flavors, **SWISS CHEESE** Cultured Milk, Water, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cream, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Enzymes. **May Contain Lettuce.**

**Nutrition Facts** Serving Size Net Wt. 4.02 oz. (114g), Servings Per Container: 2, Calories 270, Calories from Fat 70, Total Fat 8g (12%), Saturated Fat 4g (20%), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 40mg (14%), Sodium 1180mg (49%), Total Carbohydrate 29g (10%), Dietary Fiber less than 1g (4%), Sugars 3g, Protein 18g, Vitamin A 2%, Vitamin C 0%, Calcium 15%, Iron 10%

**ALLERGENS: Wheat, Soy, and Milk**

**3 MEAT TRIO ON ASIAGO**



7 05432 01295 8

**KEEP REFRIGERATED**  
Total Weight: 8.05 oz.-wt.  
(228.09g)

M.E.Thompson, Inc. Jacksonville, FL 32209 Permit 16-60M

COMMENTS

TOLL FREE 1.866.423.4519 • PH 904.302.5899 • FAX 904.396.6006 • WWW.G2IDS.COM



**PLEASE NOTE: THIS DOCUMENT CAN BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED ELECTRONICALLY. SIMPLY OPEN THE DOCUMENT USING ADOBE READER OR ADOBE ACROBAT AND MARK THE APPROVAL STATUS. IF THERE ARE ANY COMMENTS, BE SURE TO TYPE THEM INTO THE COMMENT BOX. FILL IN THE DOCUMENT'S DIGITAL SIGNATURE FIELD AND SEND BACK TO US VIA EMAIL. FOR BEST RESULTS, PLEASE VIEW THIS PDF USING ADOBE READER OR ADOBE ACROBAT.**

### PLEASE CHECK PROOF CAREFULLY.

CLIENT ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY ERRORS NOT INDICATED AT THIS TIME. THIS INCLUDES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO: OMISSIONS, TYPOS, GRAMMAR, PUNCTUATION, LAYOUT, AND ORIENTATION.

WHILE G2 MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO AVOID ERRORS, THE CLIENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR VERIFYING THE ACCURACY OF THIS PROOF. CORRECTIONS OR OTHER CHANGES REQUESTED AFTER THIS PROOF HAS BEEN APPROVED WILL BE PROCESSED AS A NEW JOB. FOR DETAILS, PLEASE REVIEW TERMS & CONDITIONS AT WWW.G2IDS.COM/PROOFTERMSCONDITIONS.

*BY SIGNING THIS DOCUMENT PHYSICALLY OR ELECTRONICALLY, YOU AGREE THAT THE APPROVAL STATUS OF THE ARTWORK ABOVE IS CORRECT AND ANY REQUIRED CHANGES HAVE BEEN NOTED IN THE COMMENTS BOX.*

APPROVED: YES  NO

NAME: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_

*FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON SIGNING A PDF DIGITALLY, PLEASE VISIT HELP.ADOBE.COM*

CLIENT: DANDEE FOODS  
 DESIGN: 1295 3 MEAT TRIO  
 SIZE: 2.125" X 3.0"  
 PAPER TYPE: 55# SEMI GLOSS/WITH FREEZER ADHESIVE  
 REWIND DIRECTION: #2  
 DATE: 06/05/2014



*ON SCREEN COLORS OR PRINTS FROM THIS PROOF ARE NOT A TRUE INDICATION OF THE COLORS IN THE FINAL PRINT. COLORS MAY VARY DEPENDING ON INKS AND MATERIAL USED.*